Name KAREN FRITZ (Typed or printed)

STATE OF NEVADA)
County of Carson City)
ROSS DOUGLAS ROBINSON, of legal age, being first
duly sworn, deposes and says:
That John W. Robinson, the decedent mentioned in
the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as JOHN W. ROBINSON, an unmarried man, also known as JOHN WILLIAM ROBINSON, an unmarried man, named as one of the parties
in that certain Individual Grant Deed , dated July 1, 1998
executed byJOHN W. ROBINSON, an unmarried man
to JOHN W. ROBINSON, an unmarried man and ROSS DOUGLAS ROBINSON, an unmarried man
as Joint Tenants, recorded as Document No. 0443398 on July 1, 1998
Book 0798 , Page 0078 , Douglas County , State of Nevada
covering the following described property situated in Douglas County,
State of Nevada, described as follows:
Parcel 2 as set forth on Parcel Map for J.W. Robinson etux, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on April 27, 1987, in Book 487, at Page 2956, as Document No. 153734, of Official Records.
PARCEL II:
Exclusive Easement for roadway and appurtenances thereto dated January 28, 1981 by and between Jack M. Beauchamp, et ux and John William Robinson, recorded April 14, 1981, in Book 481, at Page 942, as Document No. 55378, of Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada. APN 21-030-05
That the said decedent, John W. Robinson is one of
the joint tenant grantees in that certain said Individual Grant Deed
and that all interest in and to said real property is vested absolutely in affiant,
namely ROSS DOUGLAS ROBINSON, an unmarried man
Dated: OCTOBER 19, 1998
KAREN FRITZ NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA Appt. Recorded in CARSON CITY S No 96-4081-3 My Appt. Exp. Aug. 22, 2000 No 96-4081-3 My Appt. Exp. Aug. 22, 2000 Ross Douglas Robinson Ross Dauglar Cut.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this ^{19th} day
of OCTOBER , 19 98

0452449 BKI098PG4868



WASHOE COUNTY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT

VITAL STATISTICS Reno, Nevada

STATE OF NEVADA

		DIVISIO	N OF HEALTH — SEC	TION OF VITAL S		\	
Г	 ROLL 94 IMAGE		CERTIFICAT		//Allollog	\ _	
ı	LOCAL FILE NUMB	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>	2 0. 02/1111	1 \	. \	
TYPE	DECEASED—NAME First		Last	. DATE OF D	EATH (Month, Day, Year)	STATE FILE NUMBER	
OR PRINT	1. John →	W.	ROBINSON	J 2 Sent	ember 23, 19	98 3a. Washoe	
PERMANENT BLACK INK	CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION O		OTHER INSTITUTION—Name (If no	either, give street and numb			
	³ь.Reno	3c.Veters	PITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION—Name (II not either, give street and number) II Hosp. or Inst. indicate DOA, OP/Emer. SEX			11 1	
DECEDENT	RACE—(e.g., White, Black, Amilnoian, etc.) (Specify)	erican Was Decedent of Hispan	ic Origin? Specify ☐ yes [X] no If ye Puerto Rican, etc.	s, AGE-Last JUND	DER 1 YEAR UNDER 1	DAY DATE OF BIRTH (Mo., Day, Yr.)	
	5. White	6.	Puero Hican, etc.	7a. 80 7b.	S DAYS HOURS	*July 20, 1918	
IF DEATH	STATE OF BIRTH	CITIZEN OF WHAT		pecify highest MARRIED.	NEVER MARRIED.	SURVIVING SPOUSE (II wile, give maiden name	
OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION	(If not U.S.A., name country) 9a.Cklahoma	тау 96. US	grade completed.		Divorced	12.	
SEE HANDBOCK REGARDING	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	USUAL OCCUPATIO	N (Give Kind of Work Done During	viost of KIND OF	BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY		
COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE ITEMS	13. 5966	Working Life, Even if 14a.	Self Employed	· 14b.	Plumbing		
1.	RESIDENCE-STATE	COUNTY	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATI	ON S	STREET AND NUMBER 30	27 INSIDE CITY LIMITS	
- -≻ [√ ¹5aNevada	15b. Douglas	15c. Minden	F 5.1	15d. Vicky Lane	(Specify Yes or No)	
	FATHER—NAME First	Middle		THER-MAIDEN NAME	First	Middle Last	
PARENTS	\ 16.Louis	D.	Robinson 17		Ruby	Maupin	
	INFORMANT—NAME (Type or	Print)	MAILING ADDRESS		et or R.F.D. No., City or Town		
	18aRoss Robinso	n	185.3027 Vi	cky Lane, Mi	nden. Nevada	89423	
(BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOV	AL, OTHER (Specify) CEN	ETERY OR CREMATORY—NAME		LOCATION	City or Town State	
ISPOSITION	19a. Removal/Bur		Oakwood Memoria	.1 Park	19c. Chatsw	orth California	
ISPOSITION	FUNERAL DESCRIPTION SIGNA (Or Person Acting as Section)	JURE FUN	ERAL DIRECTOR NAME AND AI	DRESS OF FACILITY Wa	lton Funeral	Home	
Ĺ	20a. 20a.	W// 20b.		West Second	Street, Reno	, Nevada 89503	
(
:	(Signature and Title)	> 25-6	190	(Signature and		The sasset, and manner states.	
	DATE SIGNED (Mo	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	OF DEATH	DATE SIGNED	D (Mo., Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF DEATH	
ERTIFIER	002 21b. 9/2	23/98 21c.	0500	10 y 22b.	76. 35"	22c.	
21a. To the best of my knowledge, deal occurred at the mine, date and place and cue to the cause(s) stated. 25a. To the best of my knowledge, deal occurred at the mine, date and at the time, date and date						PRONOUNCED DEAD (Hour)	
				22d. ON		22e. AT	
		A A	TTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL E			LICENSE NUMBER	
Ĺ	23a. BRU	CE DENNEY, 10	000 LOCUST ST			^{23b.} LL 1096	
CONDITIONS IF ANY	REGISTRAR	10/501/2		IVED BY REGISTRAR (Mo., I		COMMUNICABLE DISEASE	
IF ANY VHICH GAVE RISE TO	24a. (Signature)	na Micre	Dep. 246Sept	ember 24, 19	98 24c. YES	мо⋳	
MMEDIATE	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER CNLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)						
TATING THE NDERLYING AUSE LAST	# 1 ***********************************	DIOGENIC SHOO	K			: 1 DAY	
1	/	A CONSEQUENCE OF:	/	<i>r</i>		Interval between onset and death	
⊬->		STOLIC HEART	FAILURE			:3-5 MONTHS	
	(DUE 10, OR AS	A CONSEQUENCE OF:				Interval between onset and death	
AUSE OF	(c)	T CONDITIONS CONTRACTOR				:	
DEATH	PART OTHER SIGNIFICAN	1 CONDITIONS—Conditions contrit	outing to death but not resulting in th	a underlying cause given in Po	Part 1. AUTOPSY (Sp Yes of	pecity WAS CASE REFERRED TO r No) CORONER (Specify Yes or No)	
1	ACC SUICIDE HOM HINDET	Tours or many at the state	Louis of Harrist Lorge		26. No	^{27.} No	
\ \	ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET., OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)			RIBE HOW INJURY OCCURF	160		
1	IN MPA AT VORK	PLACE OF INJURY—At home,	28c. M 28d. larm, street, factory, office LOCA	TION CTREET	OR R.F.D. No. CI	ITY OR TOWN STATE	
		building, etc	. (Specify)	ION, STREET	JR R.F.D. NO. G	IT ON TOWN SINTE	
7		281.	28g.				
	MAN MANY				N	lo. 132234	
39		STATE	REGISTRAR		•	IOLLO 1	
						e on file in this office	
27% TE		This is to cor	tify that tHa above ic a	true and lead cor	w of the cartificat	e on file in this office NO	

.SEP 28 1998

0452449 Deputy Registrar:

Date:



0452449 BK1098PG4870 LINDA SLATER
ORDER
PAID TO DEPUTY